6720882297
(2021/03) Hal

Spare parts list

GC7000iwW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23

8738894242.aa.RO

BOSCH

6720882297

03.03.2021



03.03.2021 2
6720882297



[de] Wichtige Hinwelse zur Installation/Montage

Die Installation/Montage muss durch eine fiir die Arbeiten zuge-
lassene Fachkraft unter Beachtung der geltenden Vorschriften
erfolgen.

[en] Important notes on installation/assembly

The installation/assembly must be carried out by a professional
who is authorised to do the work, and with due regard to the
relevant regulations.

[fr] Instructions importantes pour I’installation/le montage

Linstallation/le montage doit étre effectué(e) par un spécialiste
qualifié pour les opérations concernées et dans le respect des
prescriptions applicables.

[bg] BaxHu ykasaHuA BbB Bpb3ka C MHCTanauvATa/MOHTaxa
WHcTanauvATa/MOHTaXbT TPAGBA fa Ce M3BbPLUBA OT INLEH3UpaH
3a paboTuTe cneumnanncT B CbOTBETCTBUE C NPUACKUMUTE
pasnopepbu.

[cs] Diilezité pokyny k instalaci/montazi

Instalaci/montéz musf pfi dodrzenf platnych pfedpist provést
odborny pracovnik s pfislusSnym opravnénim pro tyto préce.

[da] Vigtige anvisninger til installationen/monteringen
Installationen/monteringen skal foretages af en godkendt installa-
tor under overholdelse af de gaeldende forskrifter.

[el] Znpavukég unodei€elg yia Tnv eykatdotaon/cuvapHoAéynon
H eykatdotaon/cuvappoAdynon npémnel va npaypatonoleital and
e€ouaiodotnuévo yia TiC Epyacleg auTég TEXVIKO TPOCWITIKG, TO
onoio Ba mpénel va ppovTilel dote va tnpolvtal ol .oXUouoeg
Slatateig.

[es] Indicaciones importantes para instalacién/montaje

La instalaciéon/el montaje lo debe realizar personal especializado
autorizado para los trabajos, respetando las prescripciones vigen-
tes.

[et] Olulised juhised paigaldamiseks/montaaZiks
Paigaldamist/montaaZi tohib labi viia selleks volitusi omav

spetsialist, arvestades kehtivaid ndudeid.

[fl] Belangrijke aanwijzingen betreffende de installatie/montage

Deinstallatie/montage moet worden uitgevoerd door een voor de
werkzaamheden geautoriseerde installateur. Hij moet rekening
houden met de geldende voorschriften.

[fi] Térkeitd asennus- ja kokoonpano-ohjeita

Naihin toihin hyvédksytyn ammattiasentajan pitda suorittaa asen-
nus- ja kokoonpanoty&t voimassa olevien maaraysten mukaisesti.
[hu] Fontos tudnival6k az installdldshoz/szereléshez

Az installdlast/szerelést egy, a munkakra felhatalmazott
szakembernek kell végeznie, az érvényes eléirasok
figyelembevételével.

[it] Avvertenze importanti per I'installazione/il montaggio

L'installazione/il montaggio deve aver luogo ad opera di una ditta
specializzata ed autorizzata in osservanza delle disposizioni
vigenti.

[he] 860835gcmemgsbo Bomomydgdo 0BlgsEszoolmzgol/dmbasgolsmgol

0BLBm305/80bF370 Mboos oBbMGE0gmEIL LadmB>mgdobmzol edzgdwmmo

335€08030YIM0 39Glimbsgnols Jogh, dmgdgro pobsfiglol @sgzom.

[it] Svarbios instaliavimo ir (arba) montavimo nuorodos

Instaliuoti ir montuoti, laikantis galiojan¢iy taisykliy, leidZziama
kvalifikuotiems specialistams, kurie buvao jgalioti Siems darbams
atlikti.

03.03.2021

[Iv] Svarigi noradijumi par iekartas uzstadi$anu / montazu
lekartas uzstadisanu/montazu ir javeic specializétam sertificétam
specialistam, ievérojot spéka eso3os noteikumus.

[nl] Belangrijke aanwijzingen betreffende de installatie/montage

Deinstallatie/montage moet worden uitgevoerd door een voor de
werkzaamheden geautoriseerde installateur rekening houdend
met de geldende voorschriften.

[no] Viktig informasjon om installasjon/montering
Installasjonen/monteringen skal gjennomfgres av autoriserte
installaterer, og gjeldende forskrifter skal felges.

[pl] Wazne wskazdwki dotyczace instalacji/montazu
Instalacja/montaz musza by¢ wykonane przez uprawnionego

do tego rodzaju prac specjaliste przy zachowaniu obowiazujgcych
przepiséw.

[pt] Indicagdes importantes relativas a instalagdo/montagem

A instalagdo/montagem deve ser efetuada por um técnico espe-
cializado com qualificagGes para estes trabalhos, tendo em aten-
¢ao os regulamentos em vigor.

[ro] Indicatii importante privind instalarea/montajul
Instalarea/montajul trebuierealizate de citre un specialistautorizat
pentru lucrarile respective, respectandu-se prescriptiile valabile.
[ru] BaxHble yKazaHus No NOAKMIOUEHUIO/MOHTaXY

MoaknioueHne/MOHTaX AOMKHBI BbINOMHATb CNELMannNCTbI,
MMelLLUe AONYCK K BbINOMHEHWIO Takux paboT, npu cobniogernm
AEACTBYIOLUX HOPM W NpaBwn.

[sk] Dédlezité pokyny tykajiice sa inStalacie/montaze
Instaldciu/montaz musf realizovat odbornik s opravnenim na

vykon tychto préc, pricom musi dodrZovat platné predpisy.

[sl] Pomembni napotki za namestitev/montazo
Namestitev/montaZo mora izvesti strokovnjak, pristojen za

tovrstna dela, ob uposte vanju veljavnih predpisov.

[sr] VaZna uputstva za ugradnju i montazu

Ugradnju i montaZu moraju da obave samo stru¢na lica ovlas¢ena

za izvodenje takvih radova koja ¢e postovati vazece propise.

[sv] Viktiga anvisningar for installation/montering
Installationen/monteringen maste utféras av en behorig och fack-
kunnig person enligt géllande féreskrifter.

[tr] Kurulum/Montaj ile ilgili 6nemli uyarilar
Kurulum/Montaj calismalari sadece yetkili bayiler tarafindan
asagida belirtilen talimatlar dikkate alinarak yapilmalidir.
[uk] Baxnusi BkasiBKku WOAO YCTAHOBKM/MOHTaXY
YcTaHoBKY/MOHTaX MaloTb 3AilicHIoBaTU daxieLy, Lo MaloTb A03BIN
Ha NPoBefeHHs LUuxX pobiT, i3 LOTPUMAHHA YNHHUX NPUMUCIB.

[zh] ZEFEHEERT

DOZ FH SR BV R AR HE I L AR S A R RURE SO EE kAT 22 8k

araaillfous AU Laa cilliadia [ar]

Al gl ol Blel 3 pa cSaally Al £ pan aradia O e gaeadll/cu€ 3 o of cana

U gafuuai a0 pe il S35 [

JalS an i b Cuinan 5 et IS oo ool 4g Slae 4K (6] by (6358 Jana g1 24l Sl gaficiad

Sl plat) ada g pe il sie 4

6720882297



Spare parts list

14

8738894237.ab.RO

Sheet metal

GC7000iW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23

03.03.2021

6720882297




Pos |Description S-Nr Ordering no. g 8la E o E Remarks
1 |Cover black 87186494730 ] | u
1 |Cover white 87186505150 = ] u

2 |Flap black 87186495510 | | ]
2 |Flap white 87186505120 = ] ]

3 |Frame black 8 718 649 557 0 ] | u
3 |Frame white 87186497950 m ] u

4 |Side panel LHS 87186505210 |m|/H EH H EH N
5 |Screw M4x6 (10x) 87199051460 M| E|/E E B N
6 |Seal 87186474970 |m|/H | H H EH| N
7 |Expansion vessel 87154073280 |H|/EH|E| E B N
8 |Screw M5X12 (10x) 29123011540 |m|/H | EH H H N
9 |Washer 87101032090 m/m m m m =
10 |Washer 18.6x13.5x1.5 (10x) 87101030450 | H|/E|E|E B N
11 |Side panel RHS 87186505190 M| E| N E H N
12 |Pipe 87186498200 |m/m ' m H m N
13 |Nut 4,8mm (10x) 87106090150 |m/m m H m N
14 |Seal exaust 59dia (2x) 8737711102 (m|/m m m EH ®m
15 |Flue pipe 87376006160 M|/ H EH EH EH N
16 |Screw No.10x20 Hex Flange Head (3x) 87161093630 Hm/m H E B N
17 |Washer @80mm 87110042320 | m|/E|E|E H N
18 |Support 87186412110 WM/m EH| N EH N
19 |Screw 4x15 (10x) 29142113040  H|/E|E| E B N
20 |Hinge LHS 87186505170 |m/m M H m N
21 |Hinge RHS 87186505180 |m/m M N H N
22 |Bracket 87186478000 WM WM N N m N
23 |Screw Captive External Shakeproof Washer 87186890440 (M| H EH EH N
24 |Adapter DN80/125 6100 87167632740 m [ | [ |
25 |Grommet 6100 87167632660 ® ] ]
26 |Air pressure switch 87161066330 |H|/H|/EH|EH H N
27 |Bracket APS 87186417890 H|EH|EH|E EH N
28 |Screw M4x8 29144114120 | m|E|H|E B ©H
29 |Hose 87160101130 | m|/E|/E| E B N
30 |hinge 87377014530 |'m|/E|EH|E H N
31 |Cover 87186494740 'Hm|/H|EH| E B N
GC7000iW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23 Sheet metal

03.03.2021

6720882297




Spare parts list

RN~ O — &

8738893400.ab.RO

GC7000iW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23

Heat exchanger

6720882297

03.03.2021



Pos |Description S-Nr Ordering no. g 8la E o E Remarks
s|g8|8|Y|e
SlgIRIg|R|R
8/8|3|3/3|3
1 |Heat exchanger WB5-II plus 87377067580 H | E H E
1 |Heat exchanger WB5-II plus 8737712 171 LN |
2 |Electrode set 87186630920 WM /WM EH| N EH N
3 |Gasket electrode Insulfrax (10x) 8737708824 |m|/m| Em E E BE
4 |Flue gas collector 87180069440 H | E| N Em B N
5 |Temperature limiter 87229638580 M|/ EH N E BN
6 |Temperature limiter assy 87105062670 WM/ EH/EH E B N
7 |Temperature sensor 87145000870 WM/m N N B N
8 |Service cover 87186661720 W WM EH E EH N
9 |Sealing 87101031530 | m|/E|E| m B N
10 |Washer 87101031550 m|E m EH EH N
11 |Flue pipe seal @ 87,5mm 87229333300 M|/ EE|E N N
12 |Set of washers 87101032060 m/m m m m N
13 |Seal burner WB 5-Il plus CMS <=42kwW 87186680640 H EM EH| EH EH N
14 |Screw hammer 87186655890 H|E| E E B N
15 |Seal gas air channel 87377014510 Mm|E|E|E H N
16 |Bracket 87186650430 M|/ EH| N E B N
17 |Panel 87377013520 |m/m M N H N
18 |Cover Top 8737707981 |Mm|/EH EH EH N N
19 |Burner 87377066040 HM EH E E N N
20 |Screw 87186618200 M/ N N E B N
21 |Nut 87133011960 m/m m EH mH N
25 |Temperature limiter 8737712163 m|Em|E H EH N >FD919

GC7000iW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23

Heat exchanger

03.03.2021

6720882297




Spare parts list

8738894771.ab.RO

s

1
19

GC7000iW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23

Gas valve /Fan




Pos |Description S-Nr Ordering no. g 8la E o E Remarks
28w w|d |«

1 |Duct gas - air mixture 87186646740 M|/ EH|/EH E B N <=FD957

2 |Seal gas air channel 87377014510 M|/ E| E B N

3 |Cover insert canal 87186661520 W WM H |/ E EH N

4 |Non-Return Valve C5 8737709562 |Mm|/EH H EH EH N

5 |Washer 87290001830 WM /m N/ Em m N <=FD957

6 |Sheet metal 87186649420 M /WM EH| N EH N

7 |O-ring (10x) 87228801750 |m|/H | EH H EH N

8 |Mixing unit 87186618530 M|/E E E B N

9 |Screw M4x8 29144114120 | m|/H | H H H| N

10 |[Seal securing funnel venturi pipe black 87186626150 H E H EH H N

11 |Gas pipe 87186685310 WM/ E /N E B N

12 |Gasket gaspipe top (10x) 87186620550 M|/ H|EH| E H N

13 |O-ring 12x3 87186693850 m/H M N EH N

14 |Gas valve 87186689550 M/ M Em N EmH N

15 |Gasket Gas valve 41x3 (10x) 87186684490 M /M m EH EmH N

16 |Gasket Gas_valve 871860034A0 (M H H N N N

17 |Gas pipe vertical 5000,6200,7400) 8 7186498950 || W M H H B

17 |Gas pipe vertical 6100 8 718 650 023 0 u u

18 |Wireform spring (10x) 87146060040 WM/ EH E E B N

19 |Fibre washer 25x30x1.5 (10x) 87101030140 m|/m|Em| m B N

20 [Fan 87186443950 m/H M H H N

21 |Venturi 6200 8 718 662 524 0 u ] ]

21 |Venturi 5000,7400| 8737708866 |m/m m H EH N

22 |Screw metrical thread Spec M6x20 (10x) 87134011300 | m|/m H H EH| N <=FD957

23 |Bolt oblong hexagon M6 WB5 87186623270 M|/ H|/EH E B N

24 |Bracket 87186414790 M M H| N EH N

30 |Security Seal Venturi (10x) 5000,7400| 8737708988 H|EH H EH H N

31 |Duct gas air mixture WB5-11+ 8737708883 |Hm/H EH N N N >=FD958

32 |Nut M6 & Screw M6x30-5.8 8737709304 (MW EH E EH ®E >=FD958

35 |Washer 8737709314 (Mm|/E EH E EH ®E >=FD958

GC7000iW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23

Gas valve /Fan

03.03.2021

6720882297




Spare parts list

A
&‘)‘fy

8738894240.ab.RO

Hydraulic block GC7000iW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23

A

03.03.2021 1 O 6720882297




Description

S-Nr

Ordering no.

Remarks

AE

1 |Clip Wire 18mm (10x) 87186846990 m | m
2 |Retaining spring 10mm (10x) 87167711670 m | m
3 |Safety Clip 13mm (1x) 87161065490 m | m
4 |O-ring 12,5x3 WRAS / KTW (1x) 87161067480 |m|m
5 |Turbine 87376007810 m| ' m <FD955
5 |Turbine 8737602851 |m|m >=FD955
6 |Silencer 87160138560 m | m
7 |Pressure relief valve DHW 87174010290 m | m
8 |O-ring 2.62 x 6.02 ID EPDM (10x) 87161408100 m |\ =m
9 |Seal 19,4x8 (10x) 87167713250 m | m
10 |Seal 28,4x8 (10x) 87167710030 m | m
11 |Washer 18,5x24,3 (10x) 87167712590 m| ' m
13 |DHW Filter insert 87161064860 m| &
14 |Clip (10x) 87113046950 m| ' m
15 |Flow restrictor 15ltr. Lime 87161058690 m | m
16 |Manifold plate 87186844710 m| ' m
17 |Pump UPM2 15-70W HU1 87167652530 m|m
18 |Clip (10x) 87161139180 m | m
19 |Motor Diverter Valve 87186828390 m|®
20 [Clip pump return unit (10x) 87186819200 m| =
21 |Clip (10x) 87161139170 m | m
23 |Connection kit 87376009640 m | m
24 |elbow 87186413290 m | m
25 |Return pipe 87186440230 (m m
26 |Pipe 87186440500 m | m
27 |Pipe 87186440490 m| ' m
28 |Pipe 87186440510 m| ' m
29 |Return unit 87186853800 m | ®
30 |Elbow PRV 87161139110 m | m
31 |Safety Valve 87186439890 m | m
32 |Connector Expansion Vessel 87161139050 m | =m
34 |Siphon 87160122730 'm | m
35 |Pressure Gauge 87182243440 (m| W
36 |Temperature sensor 87160108090 m ' m
37 |Pipe return 87186450810 (m ' m
38 |Clip (10x) 87112000240 m| ' m
41 |Vent valve 87186427800 (m m
42 |Pipe Expansion Vessel 87186407620 m | m
43 |Washer 18.6x13.5x1.5 (10x) 87101030450 m | m
45 |Pipe return 87186451120 m|m
46 |Pipe siphon flex 87186454220 m|m
47 |0O-ring 13.87 X 3.53 L (10x) 87161074390 m | m
48 |O-ring 17x4 (10x) 87167711540 m| =
49 |O-ring 23x4 (x10) 87167713530 m|m
50 |Siphon connector 87186470200 m|m
53 |O-ring 20.22 x 3.53 70 EPDM (x10) 87186854900 m | m
55 |Heat exchanger C-PHE 26 plates 87186429490 (m ' m
56 |Stopper (5x) 87182224780 'm|m
57 |Screw M5x35 (10x) 87186849540 m| =
59 |Hose 87160120700 (m| =
60 |Hose 87167713490 m| m
67 |Fill and drain cock 7101556 HE

GC7000iW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23

Hydraulic block

S5A

03.03.2021

11

6720882297




Spare parts list

A
&‘)‘fy

8738894240.ab.RO

Hydraulic block GC7000iW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23

A

03.03.2021 1 2 6720882297




Pos |Description S-Nr Ordering no. 3 8 Remarks
88
68 |Wireform spring(10x) 87161034870 m | m
69 |O-ring 15,54x2,62 (10x) 87167711560 m H
73 |Plug plastic 87160126250 m | m
74 |Washer 23.9x17.2x1.5 (10x) 87101030430 (m =
84 |O-ring 26,34 x 5,33 (5x) 87102050980 (m =

GC7000iW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23

Hydraulic block

S5A

03.03.2021

13

6720882297




Spare parts list

8738894241.ac.RO

GC7000iW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23

Hydraulic block

Toanl

6720882297

14

03.03.2021



Description

S-Nr

Ordering no.

Remarks

o (R |]
38|99
HHEE
gle|g |
33|33
1 |Clip Wire 18mm (10x) 87186846990 H | EN H H
2 |Retaining spring 10mm (10x) 87167711670 m | EH H N
3 |Safety Clip 13mm (1x) 87161065490 m | m H | H
4 |O-ring 12,5x3 WRAS / KTW (1x) 87161067480 (m|H H | H
8 |O-ring 2.62 x 6.02 ID EPDM (10x) 87161408100 m m W ®
11 |Washer 18,5x24,3 (10x) 87167712590 m|/m m =
16 |Manifold 87186808240 m|/m m =
17 |Pump UPM2 15-70W HU1 87167652530 m|/m m =
18 |Clip (10x) 87161139180 |m|m m | m
19 |Motor Diverter Valve 87186828390 | Em EH N
20 |Clip pump return unit (10x) 87186819200 | Em H| E
24 |elbow 87186413290 m|m m =
25 |Return pipe 87186440230 m|Em EH| E
26 |Pipe 87186440970 m|/m m ' m
27 |Pipe 87186440490 m|m m ' ®m
28 |Pipe 87186440960 W m m =
29 |Return unit 87186853800 | E H H
30 |Elbow PRV 87161139110 m|/m m ' m
31 |Safety Valve 87186439890 H | E EH| E
32 |Connector Expansion Vessel 87161139050 m|Em H | H
34 |Siphon 87160122730 |m|/m m =
35 |Pressure Gauge 87182243440 W | m EH| E
37 |Pipe return 87186450810 m W H|m
38 |Clip (10x) 87112000240 m|/m m =
41 |Vent valve 87186427800 | E H | E
42 |Pipe Expansion Vessel 5000,6200,7400| 8 718 6407620 (M| W H | H
42 |Pipe external Expansion Vessel 6100 87186419930 = u
43 |Washer 23.9x17.2x1.5 (10x) 87101030430 |m [ |
43 |Washer 18.6x13.5x1.5 (10x) 87101030450 |m|m m | =m
45 |Pipe return 87186451120 m|Em H|H
46 |Pipe siphon flex 87186454220 m|Em H|E
47 |0O-ring 13.87 X 3.53 L (10x) 87161074390 |m|/m m =
48 |O-ring 17x4 (10x) 87167711540 'm|/m m ' ®m
49 |O-ring 23x4 (x10) 87167713530 |m|/m m =
50 |Siphon connector 87186470200 m|E H|H
53 |O-ring 20.22 x 3.53 70 EPDM (x10) 87186854900 m|m m =
56 |Stopper (5x) 87182224780 |m|/m ' m | ®m
59 [Hose 87160120700 m|m H | H
60 [Hose 87167713490 m|Em H | H
67 |Fill and drain cock 7101556 EEEE
68 |Wireform spring(10x) 87161034870 mH|EH EH | E
69 |O-ring 15,54x2,62 (10x) 87167711560 m| m m =
73 |Plug plastic 87160126250 m|m m =m
74 |Washer 23.9x17.2x1.5 (10x) 87101030430 |m|m m ' m
84 |O-ring 26,34 x 5,33 (5x) 87102050980 m|/m m =

GC7000iW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23

Hydraulic block

5B

03.03.2021

15

6720882297




Spare parts list

8738894311.aa.RO

6

Control box

GC7000iW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23

16

2222222222




Pos |Description S-Nr Ordering no. g 8la E o E Remarks
s|g8|8|Y|e
SISIR|IR|RIR

1 |Control Box CUS TRIM G-LOW 8737602756 (M| H H EH EH N
2 |Fuse (50x) 87445030400 M|/ E|E|E E N
3 |Cover 871860145A0 M| M B B H N
4 |Cover 871860144A0 M M H H EH N
5 |Cover 871860142A0 M| M B H H N
6 |Cable strain relief 87122010070 WM /m N/ E Em N
9 |connecting terminal 2-pol FR/FS blue 87144044050 m/m H EH BN
10 |connecting terminal 2-pol HW/CH yellow 87144044060 WM/ m H EH B N
11 |connecting terminal 3-pol N/L orange 87144044040 m/Em H EH B N
12 |connecting terminal 3-pol N/L grey 87144044070 M| WM W H EH N
13 [connecting terminal 3-pol N/L violet 87144044030 M| m H EH EH N
14 |connecting terminal 3-pol N/L green 87144044080 M WM EH N EH N
15 [connecting terminal 3-pol N/L white 87144044020 Hm|m | H H H N
16 |connecting terminal 2-pol green (5x) 87444040900 WM/Em EH N B N
17 |connecting terminal 2-pol orange (5x) 87444040880 H|E H EH EH N
18 |connecting terminal 2-pol red (5x) 87444040920 M/ WM EH| N B N
19 [connecting terminal 2-pol blue (5x) 87444040890 H|E EH EH EH N
20 |connecting terminal 2-pol grey (5x) 87444040910  Hm|m W H EH N
21 |connecting terminal 2-pol brown (5x) 87444040930 M/ M H EH BN
23 |Code plug 1685 (NG) 8 737 602 0350 LN |
23 |Code plug 1686 (LPG/Sardinia) 8 737 602 036 0 LN |
23 |Code plug 1681 (NG) 87376020390 m m
23 |Code plug 1683 (LPG) 87376020400 m ' m
23 |Code plug 1789 (NG) 8 737 602 188 LN |
24 |Transformer 87379029570 M|/E|/E E B N
25 |Fixing bracket 87186408950 H|E N E B N
26 |Fixing bracket 87186484430 'H|H|EH | E B N
27 |Cable tree HV 87186519770 M M EH N EH N
28 |harness ignition cable 87379020390 | m|/EE|E EH N
29 |Cable tree LV Combi PWM 87186459140 m | m <FD955
29 |Cable tree LV System PWM 8718 6459150 HEEE
29 |Harness main 87186520420 m | ®m >=FD955
30 |Power cable 87186438600 m/m M H mH N
31 [Cable 87186486570 M/ HM H |/ E EH N
32 |Bracket Spark igniter 87186506180 |H|H|EH|EH H N
33 [Screw M4x6 (10x) 87199051460 M /WM EH| N EH N

Gas conversion set LPG-->NG 7 736 901 234 LRl

Gas conversion set NG-->Sardinia 7 736 901 235 Hn

Gas conversion set LPG-->NG 7736901238 |m|\H

Gas conversion set NG-->LPG 7736901239 m\®m

Gas conversion set LPG-->NG 7 736 901 460 LN |

GC7000iW 30-42 P/C/PB/CB 23 Control box

03.03.2021

17

6720882297




Types of appliances

Appliance

Ordering no.

Country

S-Nr.

Remarks

GC7000iWw 30/35 C 23 7 736 901 320 Bulgaria 6200
GC7000iW 30/35 CB 23 7 736 901 781 Bulgaria 6200
GC7000iw 35 P 23 7 736 901 321 Bulgaria 6200
GC7000iw 35 PB 23 7736 901 782 Bulgaria 6200
GC7000iw 42 P 23 7 736 901 322 Bulgaria 6200
GC7000iWw 42 PB 23 7736 901 783 Bulgaria 6200
GC7000iw 30/35 C 23 7 736 901 340 Croatia,Greece,Serbia,Slovenia| 7400
GC7000iw 35 P 23 7 736 901 341 Croatia,Greece,Serbia,Slovenia| 7400
GC7000iw 42 P 23 7 736 901 342 Croatia,Greece,Serbia,Slovenia| 7400
GC7000iW 30/35 CB 23 7 736 901 335 Croatia,Serbia,Slovenia 7400
GC7000iW 35 PB 23 7 736 901 336 Croatia,Serbia,Slovenia 7400
GC7000iW 42 PB 23 7 736 901 337 Croatia,Serbia,Slovenia 7400
GC7000iW 30/35 C 23 7736 901 314 Estonia,Latvia,Lithuania 6100
GC7000iw 35 P 23 7 736 901 315 Estonia,Latvia,Lithuania 6100
GC7000iw 42 P 23 7 736 901 316 Estonia,Latvia,Lithuania 6100
GC7000iw 30/35 C 23 7 736 901 352 Hungary 5000
GC7000iw 30/35 CB 23 7 736 901 351 Hungary 5000
GC7000iw 35 P 23 7 736 901 354 Hungary 5000
GC7000iw 35 PB 23 7 736 901 353 Hungary 5000
GC7000iw 42 P 23 7 736 901 356 Hungary 5000
GC7000iWw 42 PB 23 7 736 901 355 Hungary 5000

03.03.2021

18

6720882297




03.03.2021 1 9
6720882297



Bosch Thermotechnik GmbH

@©) BOSCH
v D-73249 Wernau / Germany

03.03.2021 2 0 6720882297



